
Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 23 2023

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Shelby 00:17:31.02 80

2 Ashland 00:17:51.51 126

3 Pleasant 00:18:02.13 154

4 Marion Harding 00:18:05.33 162

5 Northmor 00:18:01.14 167

6 Mapleton 00:18:05.19 172

7 Smithville 00:18:19.65 191

8 Ontario 00:18:16.30 204

9 Bellevue 00:18:30.03 213

10 West Holmes 00:18:34.60 250

11 Upper Sandusky 00:18:34.51 251

12 New London 00:18:39.16 264

13 Vermilion 00:19:25.82 285

14 Clyde 00:19:03.59 321

15 Triway 00:19:08.79 332

16 Crestview 00:22:10.50 400

17 Lucas 00:21:45.96 428

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clear Fork 00:20:39.14 3

St. Peter's 00:26:02.31 2
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 23 2023

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Shelby 00:17:31.02 17 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1973 Marshall Moore 00:17:01.50 7

2 14 1968 Sean Finnegan 00:17:24.59 14

3 17 1972 Indy Mayer 00:17:34.09 17

4 20 1971 Luke Lesseuer 00:17:38.36 20

5 22 1975 Carson Perkins 00:17:56.58 22

6 31 1978 Zane Robinson 00:18:15.59 (31)

7 90 1981 Keegan Sensmeier 00:19:45.71 (88)

2 Ashland 00:17:51.51 24 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1840 K'Tyo Hedershot 00:16:33.97 2

2 21 1835 Brody Blough 00:17:51.10 21

3 28 1843 Owen Lemon 00:18:06.14 28

4 36 1828 Cameron Arbaugh 00:18:22.68 36

5 39 1850 Chaden Sampson 00:18:23.64 39

6 56 1830 Jaden Backensto 00:18:49.93 (56)

7 64 1836 Josh Bonfiglio 00:18:56.61 (64)

3 Pleasant 00:18:02.13 10 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1956 Caleb Cameron 00:17:16.19 11

2 12 1964 Nick Swartz 00:17:23.48 12

3 25 1960 Will Lichtenberger 00:17:58.92 25

4 29 1961 Elijah McGinniss 00:18:13.83 29

5 78 1958 Liam Curtis 00:19:18.23 77

6 98 1959 Joey Dietsch 00:20:12.50 (94)

7 117 1962 Jacob Meyers 00:20:47.22 (102)

4 Marion Harding 00:18:05.33 10 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1909 Kade Sutherland 00:16:58.14 4

2 16 1906 Carter Ferguson 00:17:33.39 16

3 33 1912 Peyton Ward 00:18:19.01 33

4 51 1911 Andrew Tackett 00:18:42.86 51

5 58 1910 Sebastian Swihart 00:18:53.26 58

6 92 1908 Jaidin Ramirez 00:19:51.14 (90)

7 111 1907 Jackson Peters 00:20:34.85 (99)

5 Northmor 00:18:01.14 11 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1935 Ryan Lehman 00:16:31.65 1

2 19 1930 David Blunk 00:17:38.14 19

3 43 1934 Thomas Keen 00:18:30.42 43

4 45 1933 Levi Hunter 00:18:31.49 45

5 59 1932 Dane Creswell 00:18:53.99 59

6 69 1940 Owen Yunker 00:19:06.13 (68)

7 71 1936 Vinton Naylor 00:19:10.13 (70)

6 Mapleton 00:18:05.19 10 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1901 Isaik Schoch 00:16:35.79 3

2 23 1898 Jay Kettering 00:17:57.27 23
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 23 2023

3 38 1896 Dylan Hartzler 00:18:22.87 38

4 47 1895 Braylon Goon 00:18:34.79 47

5 61 1902 Sam Schritz 00:18:55.25 61

6 93 1892 Jacob Anderson 00:19:55.37 (91)

7 124 1897 Tyler Hartzler 00:21:04.50 (103)

7 Smithville 00:18:19.65 9 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1987 Joey Clabaugh 00:17:24.13 13

2 35 1991 Sam Navratil 00:18:21.30 35

3 42 1984 Elijah Amstutz 00:18:29.76 42

4 49 1990 Gavin Martin 00:18:39.74 49

5 52 1986 Cameron Carr 00:18:43.31 52

6 81 1988 Garrett Geiser 00:19:20.73 (79)

7 97 1992 Mason Rodhe 00:20:08.41 (93)

8 Ontario 00:18:16.30 15 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1948 Dean Morrison 00:17:07.99 9

2 18 1953 Xavier Trent 00:17:34.21 18

3 50 1941 Rylan Baker 00:18:40.99 50

4 62 1944 Ashton Drozda 00:18:55.36 62

5 66 1949 Demetri Parsons 00:19:02.96 65

6 79 1947 Caden Meyers 00:19:18.34 (78)

7 86 1954 Michael Ward 00:19:37.07 (84)

9 Bellevue 00:18:30.03 11 213

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1866 Brock Meacham 00:18:05.32 27

2 30 1863 Alex Lovins 00:18:15.59 30

3 48 1859 Blaine Cleveland 00:18:37.81 48

4 53 1861 James Henderson 00:18:43.58 53

5 55 1868 Owen Panyard 00:18:47.88 55

6 72 1858 Layne Begley 00:19:10.37 (71)

7 110 1870 Benny Wright 00:20:34.35 (98)

10 West Holmes 00:18:34.60 9 250

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 2028 Jacob Miller 00:17:25.23 15

2 40 2032 Hunter Uptain 00:18:26.59 40

3 46 2030 Owen Neville 00:18:31.98 46

4 74 2026 Braydyn Lemon 00:19:12.82 73

5 77 2024 Remy Beachy 00:19:16.39 76

6 85 2025 Reid Chaney 00:19:37.07 (83)

7 87 2031 Lincoln Snow 00:19:37.79 (85)

11 Upper Sandusky 00:18:34.51 8 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 2007 Evan Hinesman 00:17:16.07 10

2 44 2011 Jameson Reile 00:18:30.73 44

3 60 2012 Elijah Robinson 00:18:55.01 60

4 63 2006 Abraham Baldwin 00:18:56.32 63

5 75 2009 Henry Minehart 00:19:14.43 74

6 107 2008 Christian Miller 00:20:28.85 (95)

7 136 2015 Bryce Weyand 00:21:39.56 (104)

12 New London 00:18:39.16 15 264

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

Printed: 9/23/2023 10:22:41 AM Page: 3 of 8



Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 23 2023

1 6 1923 Jalen Randleman 00:16:59.68 6

2 37 1928 Ryan Twining 00:18:22.68 37

3 54 1921 Fritz McCully 00:18:45.14 54

4 82 1925 Jaxson Schaffer 00:19:23.00 80

5 89 1918 Tate Landis 00:19:45.28 87

6 108 1914 Mason Cowie 00:20:29.92 (96)

7 109 1917 Jackson Geist 00:20:33.75 (97)

13 Vermilion 00:19:25.82 6 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 2023 Joseph Webb 00:17:05.78 8

2 26 2018 Daniel Grisel 00:18:05.24 26

3 70 2022 Collin Trimble 00:19:06.29 69

4 76 2019 Zane Lassen 00:19:16.01 75

5 164 2017 Cole Eschenauer 00:23:35.77 107

6 166 2021 Tamlin Thomas 00:23:51.96 (108)

14 Clyde 00:19:03.59 5 321

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 1876 Aaron Clapp 00:17:58.83 24

2 57 1878 Eli Pumphrey 00:18:50.66 57

3 68 1879 Zane Townsley 00:19:04.18 67

4 83 1880 Preston Widman 00:19:26.17 81

5 94 1877 Calton Fisher 00:19:58.14 92

15 Triway 00:19:08.79 12 332

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 1996 Kaden Hilty 00:18:20.48 34

2 41 2003 Brady Speicher 00:18:27.55 41

3 84 2005 Jacob Yoder 00:19:27.23 82

4 88 1994 Zade Fletcher 00:19:40.17 86

5 91 2004 Josiah Styer 00:19:48.52 89

6 112 1997 Daniel Holmes 00:20:36.32 (100)

7 115 1999 Jack Rohr 00:20:42.20 (101)

16 Crestview 00:22:10.50 5 400

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1882 Cooper Brockway 00:16:58.53 5

2 67 1885 Wyatt Love 00:19:03.73 66

3 163 1884 Nathan Hummel 00:23:35.09 106

4 175 1881 Chase Brenneman 00:25:02.68 111

5 181 1883 Daniel Hout 00:26:12.49 112

17 Lucas 00:21:45.96 5 428

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 1886 Gavin Bichsel 00:18:18.75 32

2 73 1890 Ray Lewis 00:19:10.79 72

3 141 1889 Zach Krupa 00:21:59.61 105

4 170 1887 Colby Crawford 00:24:20.90 109

5 174 1891 Brody Odson 00:24:59.76 110
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 23 2023

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1935 Ryan Lehman SR 00:16:31.65 Northmor

2 2 1840 K'Tyo Hedershot SR 00:16:33.97 Ashland

3 3 1901 Isaik Schoch SR 00:16:35.79 Mapleton

4 4 1909 Kade Sutherland SR 00:16:58.14 Marion Harding

5 5 1882 Cooper Brockway JR 00:16:58.53 Crestview

6 6 1923 Jalen Randleman SR 00:16:59.68 New London

7 7 1973 Marshall Moore SR 00:17:01.50 Shelby

8 8 2023 Joseph Webb JR 00:17:05.78 Vermilion

9 9 1948 Dean Morrison JR 00:17:07.99 Ontario

10 10 2007 Evan Hinesman SR 00:17:16.07 Upper Sandusky

11 11 1956 Caleb Cameron JR 00:17:16.19 Pleasant

12 12 1964 Nick Swartz SR 00:17:23.48 Pleasant

13 13 1987 Joey Clabaugh JR 00:17:24.13 Smithville

14 14 1968 Sean Finnegan SR 00:17:24.59 Shelby

15 15 2028 Jacob Miller SR 00:17:25.23 West Holmes

16 16 1906 Carter Ferguson SR 00:17:33.39 Marion Harding

17 17 1972 Indy Mayer SR 00:17:34.09 Shelby

18 18 1953 Xavier Trent SO 00:17:34.21 Ontario

19 19 1930 David Blunk SO 00:17:38.14 Northmor

20 20 1971 Luke Lesseuer SR 00:17:38.36 Shelby

21 21 1835 Brody Blough SR 00:17:51.10 Ashland

22 22 1975 Carson Perkins SR 00:17:56.58 Shelby

23 23 1898 Jay Kettering JR 00:17:57.27 Mapleton

24 24 1876 Aaron Clapp SR 00:17:58.83 Clyde

25 25 1960 Will Lichtenberger JR 00:17:58.92 Pleasant

26 26 2018 Daniel Grisel JR 00:18:05.24 Vermilion

27 27 1866 Brock Meacham SO 00:18:05.32 Bellevue

28 28 1843 Owen Lemon JR 00:18:06.14 Ashland

29 29 1961 Elijah McGinniss JR 00:18:13.83 Pleasant

30 30 1863 Alex Lovins JR 00:18:15.59 Bellevue

31 (31) 1978 Zane Robinson JR 00:18:15.59 Shelby

32 32 1886 Gavin Bichsel JR 00:18:18.75 Lucas

33 33 1912 Peyton Ward JR 00:18:19.01 Marion Harding

34 34 1996 Kaden Hilty FR 00:18:20.48 Triway

35 35 1991 Sam Navratil JR 00:18:21.30 Smithville

36 36 1828 Cameron Arbaugh JR 00:18:22.68 Ashland

37 37 1928 Ryan Twining FR 00:18:22.68 New London

38 38 1896 Dylan Hartzler JR 00:18:22.87 Mapleton

39 39 1850 Chaden Sampson JR 00:18:23.64 Ashland

40 40 2032 Hunter Uptain JR 00:18:26.59 West Holmes

41 41 2003 Brady Speicher FR 00:18:27.55 Triway

42 42 1984 Elijah Amstutz SR 00:18:29.76 Smithville

43 43 1934 Thomas Keen SO 00:18:30.42 Northmor

44 44 2011 Jameson Reile JR 00:18:30.73 Upper Sandusky

45 45 1933 Levi Hunter SO 00:18:31.49 Northmor

46 46 2030 Owen Neville SO 00:18:31.98 West Holmes

47 47 1895 Braylon Goon SO 00:18:34.79 Mapleton

48 48 1859 Blaine Cleveland SR 00:18:37.81 Bellevue

49 49 1990 Gavin Martin JR 00:18:39.74 Smithville

50 50 1941 Rylan Baker SO 00:18:40.99 Ontario

51 51 1911 Andrew Tackett FR 00:18:42.86 Marion Harding
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 23 2023

52 52 1986 Cameron Carr SR 00:18:43.31 Smithville

53 53 1861 James Henderson JR 00:18:43.58 Bellevue

54 54 1921 Fritz McCully FR 00:18:45.14 New London

55 55 1868 Owen Panyard FR 00:18:47.88 Bellevue

56 (56) 1830 Jaden Backensto JR 00:18:49.93 Ashland

57 57 1878 Eli Pumphrey JR 00:18:50.66 Clyde

58 58 1910 Sebastian Swihart JR 00:18:53.26 Marion Harding

59 59 1932 Dane Creswell SO 00:18:53.99 Northmor

60 60 2012 Elijah Robinson JR 00:18:55.01 Upper Sandusky

61 61 1902 Sam Schritz SR 00:18:55.25 Mapleton

62 62 1944 Ashton Drozda SO 00:18:55.36 Ontario

63 63 2006 Abraham Baldwin JR 00:18:56.32 Upper Sandusky

64 (64) 1836 Josh Bonfiglio SR 00:18:56.61 Ashland

65 0 1852 Hunter Smith FR 00:18:59.36 Ashland

66 65 1949 Demetri Parsons FR 00:19:02.96 Ontario

67 66 1885 Wyatt Love FR 00:19:03.73 Crestview

68 67 1879 Zane Townsley SR 00:19:04.18 Clyde

69 (68) 1940 Owen Yunker JR 00:19:06.13 Northmor

70 69 2022 Collin Trimble JR 00:19:06.29 Vermilion

71 (70) 1936 Vinton Naylor FR 00:19:10.13 Northmor

72 (71) 1858 Layne Begley JR 00:19:10.37 Bellevue

73 72 1890 Ray Lewis SO 00:19:10.79 Lucas

74 73 2026 Braydyn Lemon SR 00:19:12.82 West Holmes

75 74 2009 Henry Minehart FR 00:19:14.43 Upper Sandusky

76 75 2019 Zane Lassen JR 00:19:16.01 Vermilion

77 76 2024 Remy Beachy FR 00:19:16.39 West Holmes

78 77 1958 Liam Curtis SR 00:19:18.23 Pleasant

79 (78) 1947 Caden Meyers FR 00:19:18.34 Ontario

80 0 1834 Wyatt Bechtol SR 00:19:20.30 Ashland

81 (79) 1988 Garrett Geiser JR 00:19:20.73 Smithville

82 80 1925 Jaxson Schaffer SO 00:19:23.00 New London

83 81 1880 Preston Widman SO 00:19:26.17 Clyde

84 82 2005 Jacob Yoder SR 00:19:27.23 Triway

85 (83) 2025 Reid Chaney JR 00:19:37.07 West Holmes

86 (84) 1954 Michael Ward SO 00:19:37.07 Ontario

87 (85) 2031 Lincoln Snow SO 00:19:37.79 West Holmes

88 86 1994 Zade Fletcher FR 00:19:40.17 Triway

89 87 1918 Tate Landis JR 00:19:45.28 New London

90 (88) 1981 Keegan Sensmeier SO 00:19:45.71 Shelby

91 89 2004 Josiah Styer JR 00:19:48.52 Triway

92 (90) 1908 Jaidin Ramirez SO 00:19:51.14 Marion Harding

93 (91) 1892 Jacob Anderson SR 00:19:55.37 Mapleton

94 92 1877 Calton Fisher SR 00:19:58.14 Clyde

95 0 1931 Bryce Cooper SR 00:19:59.53 Northmor

96 0 2029 Blazedyn Mullins JR 00:20:01.23 West Holmes

97 (93) 1992 Mason Rodhe SO 00:20:08.41 Smithville

98 (94) 1959 Joey Dietsch FR 00:20:12.50 Pleasant

99 0 1985 Brendon Bowman JR 00:20:13.25 Smithville

100 0 1938 Carter Thomas FR 00:20:15.96 Northmor

101 0 1977 Evan Reed JR 00:20:16.42 Shelby

102 0 1951 Jake Seymour SO 00:20:19.21 Ontario

103 0 1872 Peyton Freitag FR 00:20:20.99 Clear Fork

104 0 1842 Britton Kubasek SO 00:20:24.76 Ashland

105 0 1829 Connor Arbaugh JR 00:20:26.22 Ashland
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 23 2023

106 0 1871 Beau Dornbirer SR 00:20:26.87 Clear Fork

107 (95) 2008 Christian Miller FR 00:20:28.85 Upper Sandusky

108 (96) 1914 Mason Cowie SR 00:20:29.92 New London

109 (97) 1917 Jackson Geist FR 00:20:33.75 New London

110 (98) 1870 Benny Wright JR 00:20:34.35 Bellevue

111 (99) 1907 Jackson Peters FR 00:20:34.85 Marion Harding

112 (100) 1997 Daniel Holmes FR 00:20:36.32 Triway

113 0 2027 Owen Mallasch SO 00:20:37.54 West Holmes

114 0 1915 Keith DeLong SR 00:20:41.29 New London

115 (101) 1999 Jack Rohr SO 00:20:42.20 Triway

116 0 1837 Brayden Burgett FR 00:20:44.49 Ashland

117 (102) 1962 Jacob Meyers FR 00:20:47.22 Pleasant

118 0 1924 Aiden Ruggles JR 00:20:51.43 New London

119 0 1927 Shane Speicher SO 00:20:53.06 New London

120 0 1867 Robert Oney JR 00:20:56.02 Bellevue

121 0 1937 Anthony Scheibe FR 00:20:56.72 Northmor

122 0 1967 Sawyer Eshleman FR 00:20:59.62 Shelby

123 0 1920 Cooper Marsh SR 00:21:01.89 New London

124 (103) 1897 Tyler Hartzler FR 00:21:04.50 Mapleton

125 0 1833 Miles Barnhart FR 00:21:04.50 Ashland

126 0 1873 Cooper George SR 00:21:09.57 Clear Fork

127 0 1848 Ethan Robinson FR 00:21:11.52 Ashland

128 0 1926 Max Smith JR 00:21:13.53 New London

129 0 1916 Ethan Geist SR 00:21:14.53 New London

130 0 1989 Lane Kindy SR 00:21:15.18 Smithville

131 0 1846 Josh Ramsdell FR 00:21:16.19 Ashland

132 0 1857 Joey Baily JR 00:21:24.26 Bellevue

133 0 1865 Braden McElwain SO 00:21:30.97 Bellevue

134 0 1966 Arthur Cain JR 00:21:36.12 Shelby

135 0 1976 Casey Redden SO 00:21:36.73 Shelby

136 (104) 2015 Bryce Weyand FR 00:21:39.56 Upper Sandusky

137 0 1893 Logan Beattie SR 00:21:42.53 Mapleton

138 0 1952 Jonah So SR 00:21:52.61 Ontario

139 0 1838 J.J. Ellenwood JR 00:21:53.57 Ashland

140 0 1939 Elliot Wall JR 00:21:56.97 Northmor

141 105 1889 Zach Krupa SR 00:21:59.61 Lucas

142 0 1922 Kaden McMaster SO 00:22:01.73 New London

143 0 1970 Jamison Keiser SO 00:22:04.85 Shelby

144 0 1860 Isaac Good FR 00:22:10.33 Bellevue

145 0 1899 Josiah Kucnick FR 00:22:15.13 Mapleton

146 0 1844 Connor Morgan FR 00:22:22.47 Ashland

147 0 2013 Jason Roe JR 00:22:28.34 Upper Sandusky

148 0 1946 Max Grillo SO 00:22:30.61 Ontario

149 0 2261 Jaeden Beatty JR 00:22:38.15 St. Peter's

150 0 1853 Bekum Spieldenner SO 00:22:41.77 Ashland

151 0 2000 Aiden Rusmisel FR 00:22:41.78 Triway

152 0 1945 Mason Egner SO 00:22:42.28 Ontario

153 0 1919 Trace Landis FR 00:22:45.50 New London

154 0 1855 Emrick Wentworth FR 00:22:48.90 Ashland

155 0 1955 Timo Winningham FR 00:22:54.23 Ontario

156 0 1832 Timmy Barnett JR 00:23:12.37 Ashland

157 0 1849 Altin Rowland JR 00:23:14.49 Ashland

158 0 1974 Kaiden Parsons JR 00:23:15.40 Shelby

159 0 1841 Evan Hockman FR 00:23:17.83 Ashland
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160 0 1903 Kenneth Ash FR 00:23:19.97 Marion Harding

161 0 1979 A.J. Roll SR 00:23:25.00 Shelby

162 0 1998 Seth McTheny SO 00:23:28.07 Triway

163 106 1884 Nathan Hummel SR 00:23:35.09 Crestview

164 107 2017 Cole Eschenauer JR 00:23:35.77 Vermilion

165 0 1831 Jagger Banks SO 00:23:47.55 Ashland

166 (108) 2021 Tamlin Thomas FR 00:23:51.96 Vermilion

167 0 1982 Emerson Young SR 00:23:55.32 Shelby

168 0 1900 Tommy Santana FR 00:24:18.02 Mapleton

169 0 2002 Anthony Sidle SO 00:24:20.14 Triway

170 109 1887 Colby Crawford SR 00:24:20.90 Lucas

171 0 1943 Blake DeWees SO 00:24:21.59 Ontario

172 0 1965 Nathan Wagenblast FR 00:24:43.85 Pleasant

173 0 1983 Jackson Young FR 00:24:52.25 Shelby

174 110 1891 Brody Odson SR 00:24:59.76 Lucas

175 111 1881 Chase Brenneman SO 00:25:02.68 Crestview

176 0 2001 Gabe Shilling FR 00:25:05.98 Triway

177 0 1942 Moe Bolen SR 00:25:06.44 Ontario

178 0 1913 Franklin Weaver FR 00:25:08.10 Marion Harding

179 0 1980 Carson Secriskey JR 00:25:17.26 Shelby

180 0 1995 Talos Hasskew FR 00:25:47.12 Triway

181 112 1883 Daniel Hout SR 00:26:12.49 Crestview

182 0 1950 Miles Porter SO 00:26:34.06 Ontario

183 0 1904 Brody DeHaven FR 00:26:37.91 Marion Harding

184 0 1845 Scott Nabors FR 00:26:39.00 Ashland

185 0 1957 Ethan Cress FR 00:26:46.77 Pleasant

186 0 1993 Nate Hart SR 00:29:26.46 St. Peter's

187 0 1963 Brayden Rinehart SR 00:32:55.70 Pleasant
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